Famlly Name: Student (s) and Grade Tues Nov 3 Wed Nov 4 Thurs Nov 5 Fri Nov 6 - Pizza
(PIs Print Clearly) Hot Dogs Tacos Sausage & Pancakes
# Slices Cheese/Pep
Hot lunch is offered to
ALL DAY Kindergarten thru 8" Grade.
“M: The week Of Nov 17th’ we'll Student (s) and Grade Tues Nov 10 Wed Nov 11 Thurs Nov 12 Fri Nov 13 - Pizza
have our annual SOUD DCIy. SOUP Day s a (Pls Print Clearly) Corn Dog on a Stick Scanga Burger Burrito Bowls
# Sli Ch /P
day where each class chooses a soup to = =
prepare and serve for their families. Each
class will have a specific day (indicated in
red font) that they will be serving their
soups. Parents are welcome and
. , Student (s) Tues Nov 17 Wed Nov 18 Thurs Nov 19 Fri Nov 20 - Pizza
encourag ed to come to their student’s class (PIs Print Clearly) Chicken Alfredo Frito Pie Baked Ham #Slices Cheese/Pep
on their assigned SOUp Day *3rd Grade Soup Day *K-1t/2" Grade Soup Day | *MS Grade Soup Day *4th/5th Grade Soup Day
If your student’s class is not having soup on
@ the day indicated, they are welcome to
@ order a regular hot lunch item for that day.
Just a little reminder: Please indicate if Sl (&) e et Uit Al =
S . . . (PIs Print Clearly)
your child would like a cheese (C) pizza or #Slices _Cheese/Pep
@ pepperoni (P) when ordering. First column
under pizza is for number of slices, second o 0
SQll < o C o i o of coch put & siving Brieak
5 Thanks! o o
I The Lunch Menu Calendar was emailed to
you. It is also available online on our
ep=) Jll ebsite at  wwwdpcaweborg  under Grades K-5t (T/W/TH) ... # of meals = @ $3.00 EA Total:
parents”.
@ Grades 6t — 8t (T/W/TH) ... # of meals = @ $3.50 EA Total:
On this form, please indicate the dates 1 Slice Pizza Meal ... # of meals = @ $3.00EA Total:
you'd like your student(s) to have lunch.
2* Slice Pizza Meal ... # of meals = @ $3.50 EA Total:
Add it up at the bottom and submit this *Additional pizza slices are 51.00 each (ie. 3 slices would be $4.50). Total:

form along with payment to the office.

- Less Coupons:

If your student forgets their lunch, we will
provide them with a lunch and send you an

+ Past Due Amount:

TOTAL PAYMENT:

email with the amount owing. We won't let

our kids go hungry.

If you have any questions, please don't
hesitate to contact me at (719) 395-6046.

Thank you! ~Mrs. T



